
BEG 179.59 FT E OF SW COR OF
SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN E 163.36
FT, N 670.8 FT, W 163.36 FT, S

GRIER ROSE E
396 SW SUMMERHILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9514

03-5S-16-03455-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/30/2026 JB 2.51 21,962 0 0 21,962

STANDARD
3

126,203
1,290
21,962

149,455
66,902
82,553

HX HB 51,411
31,142

149,455
0

149,455

0872/0575 12/30/1998 WD Q I 69,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEART

GRIER

0705/0423 12/19/1989 WD Q I 43,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER SMITH

WILLIAM PEART
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31062 MAINT/ALTR 30 05/20/2013

1999HX Base Yr

396 SW SUMMERHILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,447 119.8000 134.18 194,158 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1258

BAS 192 100 192 16,746

BAS 1,066 100 1,066 92,973

FCP 320 25 80 6,977

FOP 116 30 35 3,052

FST 120 55 66 5,756

PTO 168 5 8 697

1,982 1,447 126,203

BAS= W8 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W 33 S26 E24 FOP= S4 E29 N4W29$
E17 BAS= E12 N4 FCP= E16 N20 W16 S20$ N12 W12 S16$ N16 FST=
E12 N10 W12 S10$ N10$.

BAS

8

33

26

24

17

16

10

PTO 12

14

12

14

FOP4

29

429

BAS

12 4

12

12

16

FCP

16

20

16

20

FST

12

10

12

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 630

1,290

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.51 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 12,500.00 8,750.00 21,962


